
 

 

 

 

March 25, 2021 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 

 
Scrip Code :  ASHOKLEY 

 

BSE Limited    
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers   
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001 
 
Scrip Code :  500477 

Dear Sirs,  
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we hereby  inform you  that the share certificates held  by the following 
shareholder(s) has  been reported lost/misplaced, with/without accompanied  by Transfer Deed(s): 
     

Sl. 
No. 

Folio 
No. 

Name No. of 
shares 

Cert. No. Dist. Nos. 
(From – To )  

Received on 

1 60 S KRISHNA REDDI 40 
 
40 

S000060 
 
33463 

441403741- 
441403780 
2643660230- 
2643660269 

24/03/2021 
 

 
Please  notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm. 
  
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 

 
S Balasundharam 
Assistant General Manager - Secretarial 
 


