

March 25, 2021

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY

Scrip Code: 500477

Dear Sirs,

In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the share certificates held by the following shareholder(s) has been reported lost/misplaced, with/without accompanied by Transfer Deed(s):

SI.	Folio	Name	No. of	Cert. No.	Dist. Nos.	Received on
No.	No.		shares		(From – To )	
1	60	S KRISHNA REDDI	40	S000060	441403741-	24/03/2021
					441403780	
			40	33463	2643660230-	
					2643660269	

Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

S Balasundharam

Assistant General Manager - Secretarial